
MATERIALE DE CONSTURCTII

I.D.: 70515627

Data publicarii	23.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 687,80 RON - 687,80 RON

Descriere: VAR HIDRAT - 12BUC * 15.1261 = 181.5132 VOPSEA LAVABIL HAIM 15L - 2BUC * 97.0504 = 194.1008 AMORSA 1L - 1BUC * 5.0336 = 5.0336 ROLA ABRAZIVA - 1M * 2.2689 = 2.2689 GLET CT 127 - 2BUC * 42.01168 = 84.0336 BRIDA PLATICA - 1BUC - 10.4958 = 10.4958 CIMENT 20KG - 1BUC * 13.3613 = 13.3613 BATERII DURACEL ULTRA R6 - 7BUC * 6.6303 = 46.4121 BATERII DURACEL R14 - 1BUC 10.7983 = 10.7983 SOARA IUTA DE LEGAT - 1BUC * 6.2941 = 6.2941 SOARA NYLON - 1BUC * 41092 = 4.1092 PLASA FIBRA DE STICLA - 1BUC * 100.8403 = 100.8403 SPACLU 50MM - 1BUC * 4.1933 = 4.1933 SFOARA ZIDAR 50M 1BUC * 7.5546 = 7.5546 PENSULA - 1BUC * 4.1933 = 4.1933 CUTTER 18MM - 1BUC * 12.5966 = 12.5966
